2021-2022 PG1

Pay Pay | Pay Hour Daily
Grade |Step| incr Rate Rate
PG1 00 10.16 81.28
PG1 01 0.25 10.41 83.28
PG1 02 0.26 10.67 85.36
PG1 03 0.27 10.94 87.52
PG1 04 0.28 11.22 89.76
PG1 05 0.29 11.51 92.08
PG1 06 0.30 11.81 94.48
PG1 07 0.31 12.12 96.96
PG1 08 0.32 12.44 99.52
PG1 09 0.33 12.77 | 102.16
PG1 10 0.34 13.11| 104.88
PG1 11 0.35 13.46 | 107.68
PG1 12 0.36 13.82 | 110.56
PG1 13 0.37 14.19 | 113.52
PG1 14 0.38 14.57 | 116.56
PG1 15 0.39 1496 | 119.68
PG1 16 0.40 15.36 | 122.88
PG1 17 0.41 15.77 | 126.16
PG1 18 0.42 16.19 | 129.52
PG1 19 0.43 16.62 | 132.96
PG1 20 0.44 17.06 | 136.48
PG1 21 0.45 17.51 | 140.08
PG1 22 0.46 17.97 | 143.76
PG1 23 0.47 18.44 | 147.52
PG1 24 0.48 18.92 | 151.36
PG1 25 0.49 19.41 | 155.28
PG1 26 0.50 19.91 | 159.28
PG1 27 0.51 20.42 | 163.36
PG1 28 0.52 20.94 | 167.52
PG1 29 0.53 21.47 | 171.76
PG1 30 0.54 22.01| 176.08
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